
Fiscal Year 2021 - High Priority (HP) Grant Program Awards 

State/Jurisdiction Organization Name Award Amount 
Alabama Alabama Law Enforcement Agency $138,000 
Alabama Alabama Law Enforcement Agency $767,754 
Alaska Alaska Department of Transportation & Public Facilities $601,350 
Alaska Alaska Department of Transportation & Public Facilities $493,462 
Arizona Arizona Department of Public Safety $1,193,729 
Arizona Arizona Department of Transportation $415,000 

California California Highway Patrol $1,527,368 
Texas City Of Arlington $387,539 

Washington City Of Spokane $159,294 
Colorado Colorado State University $166,200 
Maryland Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance $147,448 
Maryland Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance $414,160 
Maryland Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance $638,716 
Maryland Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance $1,106,423 
Virginia Commonwealth of Virginia  Department of Motor Vehicles $477,428 

Connecticut Connecticut Department of Motor Vehicles $108,959 
Connecticut Connecticut Department of Motor Vehicles $1,717,459 
New York County of Nassau, New York $541,858 
New York County of Suffolk $562,045 
Delaware Delaware Department of Transportation $1,023,060 
Kentucky Executive Office of the Commonwealth of Kentucky $429,500 
Kentucky Executive Office of the Commonwealth of Kentucky $1,110,000 
Georgia Georgia Department of Driver Services $12,238 
Georgia Georgia Department Of Public Safety $618,674 

District of Columbia Howard University $206,133 
Illinois Illinois Department of Transportation $467,500 
Indiana Indiana Department of Transportation $1,209,584 
Indiana Indiana Department of Transportation $850,000 
Indiana Indiana State Police $1,302,237 

Kentucky International Registration Plan Inc. $1,640,428 
Iowa Iowa Department of Transportation $283,738 

Kansas Kansas Highway Patrol $188,000 
Kansas Kansas Highway Patrol $448,913 
Kansas Kansas State University $222,311 

Kentucky Kentucky State Police Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Div $160,446 
Kentucky Kentucky State Police Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Div $363,392 
Kentucky Kentucky State Police Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Div $562,850 
Louisiana Louisiana State University $1,190,053 

Maine Maine Department Of Public Safety  $470,000 
Michigan Michigan Department of Transportation $1,998,498 
Michigan Michigan State Police $140,896 
Minnesota Minnesota Department of Public Safety $212,500 
Nebraska Nebraska State Patrol $261,690 
Nebraska Nebraska State Patrol $731,850 



Nevada Nevada Department of Public Safety - Highway Patrol Divisi $1,523,750 
New Hampshire New Hampshire Department of Safety $62,071 

New Mexico New Mexico State Police-Commercial Vehicle Enforcement $80,966 
New Mexico New Mexico State Police-Commercial Vehicle Enforcement $230,256 
New York New York State Department of Transportation $1,996,303 

North Dakota North Dakota Highway Patrol $50,000 
North Dakota North Dakota State University $178,836 
North Dakota North Dakota State University $440,964 

Ohio Ohio Public Utilities Commission $296,634 
Oklahoma Oklahoma Department of Transportation $1,700,000 

West Virginia Public Service Commission of West Virginia $207,500 
Nevada Reno Police Department $308,978 

Rhode Island Rhode Island State Police Commercial Enforcement Unit $131,591 
South Carolina South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles $850,000 
South Dakota South Dakota Department of Transportation $2,000,000 

Louisiana State of Louisiana $552,500 
New Jersey State of New Jersey Department of Law & Public Safety $494,348 

Texas Texas A&M Transportation Institute $242,610 
Texas Texas A&M Transportation Institute $263,033 
Texas Texas Department of Public Safety $701,250 

Massachusetts University of Massachusetts Amherst $556,563 
Utah Utah Department Of Transportation $288,158 

Virginia Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University $175,424 
Washington Washington State Department of Transportation $1,999,752 

West Virginia West Virginia Department Of Motor Vehicles $5,263 
West Virginia West Virginia Department Of Motor Vehicles $275,400 
West Virginia West Virginia Department Of Motor Vehicles $446,250 

Wyoming Wyoming Department of Transportation - Highway Patrol $1,483,250 
Total Amount Awarded $45,210,333 


